
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP: 1016#5612

Unique identification code of the product-type:

Type, batch or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as required pursuant to Article 11(4):

Intended use or uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specifi­ cation, as foreseen by the manufacturer:

Name, registered trade name or registered trade mark and contact address of the manufacturer as required pursuant to Article 11(5):

- - -

Where applicable, name and contact address of the authorised representative whose mandate covers the tasks specified in Article 12(2):

System or systems of assessment and verification of constancy of performance of the construction product as set out in Annex V:

System 4

In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product covered by a harmonised standard:

Notified Body certificate of constancy of performance

Declared performance

Reaction to fire Y
Content of Pentachlorophenol

Formaldehyd Emissions

Water-tightness

Electrical behavior (antistatic)

Slip resistance

Thermal conductivity [W/mK]

Electrical behavior (dissipative) NPD

Electrical behavior (conductive) NPD

The performance of the product identified above is in conformity with the set of declared performance/s.

(place and date of issue)

(name and function)

07.09.2017, JH Genemuiden

Harmen Bekendam, R en D

Turbo Gel - Textile floor covering - pile needlefelt acc. EN 1307:2014

1016#5612

Betap B.V. - De Blokmat 29 - NL - 8281 JH Genemuiden

not required

Z

NPD

NPD

NPD

<
>

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

10.

For use as floor covering in buildings (see EN 14041) according to the manufacturer's specifications.

8. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product for which a European Technical Assessment has been issued:

not applicable

Essential characteristics Performance Harmonised technical specification

This declaration of performance is issued, in accordance with Regulation (EU) No 305/2011, under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer
Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:

(signature)

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05

EN 14041:2008-05


